
Quarterly Issues Report - Quarter 1 of 2013 

Below is a list of some of the significant issues responded to by Station KMST, Rolla, Missouri, along with the most 
significant programming treatment of those issues for the period January 1, 2013 to March 31, 2013. This list is by 
no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.* 

Description of 
Issue 

Program/ Segment Date Time Duration Description of Program 
Segment 

Community 
Betterment 

Morning 
Edition/All Thing 
Considered 

1/2/13 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

4:38  Norm Movitz speaks 
with Denny 
Labantschnig about the 
results of his Fill a 
Ford Campaign 

Wildlife 
Conservation 

Morning 
Edition/All Things 
Considered 

1/14/13 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

4:33 KMST's Norm Movitz 
talks with birder and 
outdoorsman Mike 
Doyen on their segment 
called "The Backyard 
Birder." 

Community 
Betterment 

Morning 
Edition/All Things 
Considered 

1/15/13 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

4:34  Norm Movitz speaks 
with members of the 
Ishaya Foundation about 
their Ascention talks 

Involvement in 
local and city 
politics and issues 

Morning 
Edition/All Things 
Considered 

2/8/13 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

4:55  John Francis interviews 
Missouri Governor Jay 
Nixon about his 
proposed Medicaid 
expansion 

Missouri S&T 
Personnel and 
Issues 

Morning 
Edition/All Things 
Considered 

2/21/13 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

5:02 John Francis interviews 
Missouri S&T 
Chancellor Dr. Cheryl 
Schrader 

Wildlife 
Conservation 

Morning 
Edition/All Things 
Considered 

2/25/13 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

5:06 KMST's Norm Movitz 
talks with birder and 
outdoorsman Mike 
Doyen on their segment 
called "The Backyard 
Birder." 

https://web.archive.org/web/20150910115933/http:/www.kmst.org/media/universityadvancement/kmst/audio/2013/010213FillFord.mp3
https://web.archive.org/web/20150910115933/http:/www.kmst.org/media/universityadvancement/kmst/audio/2013/011513IshayaTalks.mp3
https://web.archive.org/web/20150910115933/http:/www.kmst.org/media/universityadvancement/kmst/audio/2013/020813Nixon.mp3
https://web.archive.org/web/20150910115933/http:/www.kmst.org/media/universityadvancement/kmst/audio/2013/020813Nixon.mp3
https://web.archive.org/web/20150910115933/http:/www.kmst.org/media/universityadvancement/kmst/audio/2013/022113Chancellor.mp3
https://web.archive.org/web/20150910115933/http:/www.kmst.org/media/universityadvancement/kmst/audio/2013/022113Chancellor.mp3
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Description of 
Issue 

Program/ Segment Date Time Duration Description of Program 
Segment 

Health Watch -
Allergies 

Morning 
Edition/All Things 
Considered 

3/4/2013 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

4:44 Hosted by Phelps 
County Regional 
Medical Center Lindsey 
Dunstedter, this weekly 
feature takes a look at 
various aspects of your 
health 

Wildlife 
Conservation 

Morning 
Edition/All Things 
Considered 

3/11/13 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

4:30 KMST's Norm Movitz 
talks with birder and 
outdoorsman Mike 
Doyen on their segment 
called "The Backyard 
Birder." 

Health Watch - 
Resources for 
Cancer Sufferers 

Morning 
Edition/All Things 
Considered 

3/19/13 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

4:18 KMST's Norm Movitz 
conducts information 
interview regarding 
local resources for 
cancer sufferers. 

Wildlife 
Conservation 

Morning 
Edition/All Things 
Considered 

3/25/2013 0535, 
0635, 
0735, 
0835, 
1644, 
1744 

5:05 KMST's Norm Movitz 
talks with birder and 
outdoorsman Mike 
Doyen on their segment 
called "The Backyard 
Birder." 

Don’t Kill All the 
Lawyers by Jack 
McIntosh 

Dick Estell – The 
Radio Reader 

3/18/13 to 
3/28/13 M-F 

6:30 pm 30 minutes Dick Estell continues 
the public radio tradition 
dating back to 1934 of 
reading a complete 
literary work on-air.  

The Racketeer – 
John Grisham 

Dick Estell – The 
Radio Reader 

3/28/13 to 
5/2/13 M-F 

6:30 pm 30 minutes Dick Estell continues 
the public radio tradition 
dating back to 1934 of 
reading a complete 
literary work on-air.  

 

*This document is being uploaded to the station’s online public inspection file as of September 29, 2020.  It was 
noted that the public file was missing a report for this time.  It has been recreated based on records relating to the 
station’s operations. 


